2018 New York City Open Championship

Team, Handicap Team, Handicapped

New York City USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entryv
| Trash Talkers 79
2 Four Bowlers 44
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,414.00
Team, Scratch Team, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 12 in a Row Pro Shop 3
Total prizes awarded in this division: $180.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,594.00
Doubles, Handicap Doubles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Ramos, Juan B / Storms, Archie 45
2 Chacon, Jhun L / Padmore, Alexander 8
3 Gilbert, Patrice K / Bowden, Craig J 85
4 LoVaglio, Charles H, Jr / Dilluvio, Antonino 43
5 Jackson, John / Everson, Benjamin 57
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,171.50
Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Viloria, Kevin-Justin L / Fandino, Ronnie 22
Total prizes awarded in this division: $210.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,381.50
Singles, Handicap Singles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Cooper, Terry 32
2 Padmore, Alexander 84
3 Feurtado, Kendall G 19
4 Hughes, Anthony D 49
5 Welch, Gregory D 77l

3,007
2,972

Score
2,590

Score
1,570
1,557
1,555
1,550
1,516

Score
1,309

Score
817
801
798
790
788

Prize
$1,000.00
$414.00

Prize
$180.00

Prize
$871.00
$600.00
$400.00
$200.00
$100.50

Prize
$210.00

Prize
$451.75
$325.00
$300.00
$250.00
$200.00

From
Brooklyn, NY
Brooklyn, NY

From
Flushing, NY

From

New York, NY

Jamaica, NY

Mount Vernon, NY

Flushing, NY
Bogota, NJ

From
Bayside, NY

Erom
Brooklyn, NY
Jamaica, NY
Bronx, NY
Bronx, NY
Brooklyn, NY

Final Prize Listing

Jul 18,2018 12:31 PM

Page 1 of 2



Viloria, Kevin-Justin L
Edwards, Kathleen
D'Amore, Michael R
Womble, Robert A

10 Gemelos-Hernandez, Sofia
11 Bowden, Craig J

R =R TN e

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Viloria, Kevin-Justin L
2 Bowden, Craig J

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

New York City USBC
Final Prize Listing
2018 New York City Open Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

All Events Handicap, Handicap All Events, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 McLean, James F
2 Dilluvio, Antonino
3 Storms, Archie
4 Cooper, Terry

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 McLean, James F

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

56 779
49 777
1 A7)
69 772
86 764
35 761
$2,196.75
Entry Score
56 701
35 675
$315.00
$2,511.75
Entry Score
40 2,306
43 2,273
44 2,259
32 2222
$360.00
$360.00
Entry Score
40 2,039
$50.00
$50.00
$6,897.25

$175.00 Bayside, NY
$150.00 Bronx, NY
$125.00 Brooklyn, NY
$100.00 Jamaica, NY
$80.00 Woodside, NY
$40.00 Mount Vernon, NY

Prize From
$215.00 Bayside, NY
$100.00 Mount Vernon, NY

Prize From

$150.00 St. Albans, NY
$90.00 Flushing, NY
$70.00 Brooklyn, NY
$50.00 Brooklyn, NY

Prize From
$50.00 St. Albans, NY

Final Prize Listing

Jul 18,2018 12:31 PM

Page 2 of 2



Team, Team, Handicapped

New York City USBC
Final Prize Listing

2018 New York City Women's Championships

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry
1 A J TRANSIT 15
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,111.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,111.00
Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped
Place l'eam name Entry
1 Gilbert, Patrice K / Burdeshaw, Geraldine 28
2 Nicholls, Orlette S / Blair, Joy 13
Total prizes awarded in this division; $959.50
Total prizes awarded in this event: $959.50
Singles, Singles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Pinkney, Tamela E 42
2 Phelps-Nurse, Carolyn 27
3 Rountree, Lillie M 29
4 Bradshaw, Janice E 32
5 Barnes, Annette 35
5 Newton, Debra J 56
Total prizes awarded in this division: $934.25
Total prizes awarded in this event: $934.25
All Events, All Events, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Burdeshaw, Geraldine 9
2 Phelps-Nurse, Carolyn 2
3 Sindo, Lalaine 4
Total prizes awarded in this division: $266.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $266.00

Score
2,833

1,522
1,477

798
763
752
751
740
740

2,240
2,136
2,122

Prize FErom
$1,111.00 Bronx, NY

Prize From
$600.00 Hicksville, NY
$359.50 Brooklyn, NY

Prize From
$325.00 Brooklyn, NY
$250.00 Brooklyn, NY
$175.00 New York, NY
$125.00 Cambria Heights, NY

$29.63 Corona, NY

$29.63 Brooklyn, NY

Prize From
$135.00 Hicksville, NY
$90.00 Brooklyn, NY
$41.00 Kew Gardens Hills, NY

Final Prize Listing

Jul 16,2018 02:58 PM

Page 1 of 2



New York City USBC
Final Prize Listing
2018 New York City Women's Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $3,270.75

Final Prize Listing Jul 16,2018 02:58 PM Page 2 of 2



