New York City USBC

Final Prize Listing

2018 New York City Open Championship Sorted By Event, Division

Team.	Handica	p Team.	Handicapped	

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Trash Talkers	79	3,007	\$1,000.00	Brooklyn, NY
2	Four Bowlers	44	2,972	\$414.00	Brooklyn, NY

Total prizes awarded in this division:

\$1,414.00

Team, Scratch Team, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize From	
1	12 in a Row Pro Shop	3	2,590	\$180.00 Flushing, N	ΙY

Total prizes awarded in this division:

\$180.00

Total prizes awarded in this event:

\$1,594.00

Doubles, Handicap Doubles, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Ramos, Juan B / Storms, Archie	45	1,570	\$871.00	New York, NY
2	Chacon, Jhun L / Padmore, Alexander	8	1,557	\$600.00	Jamaica, NY
3	Gilbert, Patrice K / Bowden, Craig J	85	1,555	\$400.00	Mount Vernon, NY
4	LoVaglio, Charles H, Jr / Dilluvio, Antonino	43	1,550	\$200.00	Flushing, NY
5	Jackson, John / Everson, Benjamin	57	1,516	\$100.50	Bogota, NJ

Total prizes awarded in this division:

\$2,171.50

Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize From
1	Viloria, Kevin-Justin L / Fandino, Ronnie	22	1,309	\$210.00 Bayside, NY

Total prizes awarded in this division:

\$210.00

Total prizes awarded in this event:

\$2,381.50

Singles, Handicap Singles, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize From	
1	Cooper, Terry	32	817	\$451.75 Brooklyn, NY	Y
2	Padmore, Alexander	84	801	\$325.00 Jamaica, NY	
3	Feurtado, Kendall G	19	798	\$300.00 Bronx, NY	
4	Hughes, Anthony D	49	790	\$250.00 Bronx, NY	
5	Welch, Gregory D	77	788	\$200.00 Brooklyn, NY	Y

New York City USBC

Final Prize Listing

2018 New York City Open Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

6	Viloria, Kevin-Justin L	56	779	\$175.00	Bayside, NY
7	Edwards, Kathleen	49	777	\$150.00	Bronx, NY
8	D'Amore, Michael R	1	773	\$125.00	Brooklyn, NY
9	Womble, Robert A	69	772	\$100.00	Jamaica, NY
10	Gemelos-Hernandez, Sofia	86	764	\$80.00	Woodside, NY
11	Bowden, Craig J	35	761	\$40.00	Mount Vernon, NY

Total prizes awarded in this division:

\$2,196.75

Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	Team name		Entry	Score	Prize	<u>From</u>
1.	Viloria, Kevin-Justin L		56	701	\$215.00	Bayside, NY
2	Bowden, Craig J		35	675	\$100.00	Mount Vernon, NY
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$315.00				
Total priz	zes awarded in this event:	\$2,511.75				

All Events Handicap, Handicap All Events, Handicapped

Place	Team name	En	try	Score	Prize	From
1	McLean, James F		40	2,306	\$150.00	St. Albans, NY
2	Dilluvio, Antonino		43	2,273	\$90.00	Flushing, NY
3	Storms, Archie		44	2,259	\$70.00	Brooklyn, NY
4	Cooper, Terry		32	2,222	\$50.00	Brooklyn, NY
Total pr	rizes awarded in this division:	\$360.00				
Total pr	izes awarded in this event:	\$360.00				

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name McLean, James F		Entry 40	<u>Score</u> 2,039	<u>Prize</u> 550.00	From St. Albans, NY
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$50.00				
Total priz	zes awarded in this event:	\$50.00				
Total prizes a	warded in this tournament:	\$6,897.25				

New York City USBC

Final Prize Listing

2018 New York City Women's Championships Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Team, Handicapped

Place 1	<u>Team name</u> A J TRANSIT	<u>Entry</u> 15	<u>Score</u> 2,833	Prize From \$1,111.00 Bronx, NY
Total pr	izes awarded in this division:	\$1,111.00		
Total pri	izes awarded in this event:	\$1,111.00		

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

1 2	Team name Gilbert, Patrice K / Burdeshaw, Geraldine Nicholls, Orlette S / Blair, Joy		Entry 28 13	<u>Score</u> 1,522 1,477	Prize \$600.00 \$359.50	From Hicksville, NY Brooklyn, NY
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$959.50				
Total pri	zes awarded in this event:	\$959.50				

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Ent	rv	Score	Prize	From
1	Pinkney, Tamela E		42	798	\$325.00	Brooklyn, NY
2	Phelps-Nurse, Carolyn		27	763	\$250.00	Brooklyn, NY
3	Rountree, Lillie M		29	752	\$175.00	
4	Bradshaw, Janice E		32	751	\$175.00	
5	Barnes, Annette		35	740	\$29.63	Corona, NY
5	Newton, Debra J		56	740	\$29.63	Brooklyn, NY
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$934.25				
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$934.25				

All Events, All Events, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Burdeshaw, Geraldine	9	2,240	\$135.00	Hicksville, NY
2	Phelps-Nurse, Carolyn	2	2,136	\$90.00	Brooklyn, NY
3	Sindo, Lalaine	4	2,122	\$41.00	Kew Gardens Hills, NY
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$266.00			,,,,,
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$266.00			

New York City USBC Final Prize Listing

2018 New York City Women's Championships Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

\$3,270.75